National Association of Postal Supervisors

Vince Palladino Memorial Student Scholarships

2017 Official Application Form

he Vince Palladino Memorial
Student Scholarships are awarded
in memory of the late NAPS president and honor his dedication to NAPS
members and their families. These scholarships are sponsored solely by NAPS.

Applicants for this scholarship must be the children or grandchildren of a living NAPS member, active or associate, at the time of drawing. Furthermore, the children

or grandchildren must be attending or have been accepted by an accredited two- or four-year college or university.

NAPS will award 10 \$1,000 Vince Palladino Memorial Student Scholarships. Two winners will be randomly

selected from each of the NAPS regional areas (Northeast, Eastern, Central, Southern and Western).

This application must be received no later than July 31, 2017, at the address provided below.

Scholarship winners will be announced in August. In addition, the scholarship winners will be listed in the October 2017 issue of *The Postal Supervisor*.

Members whose child or grandchild have been awarded a **Vince Palladino Memorial Student Scholarship** will re-

ceive a check, payable to the college or university listed in the application, in October 2017. Scholarships may be used to pay expenses in the student's current or following semester.

deadline: July 31, 2017

Student's name (please PRINT legibly)	Major course of s	study
Name of accredited two- or four-year college or university attended or will be attending	City and state of the college or university	
NAPS member's name	NAPS member's branch number	Applications must be received at
Student's relationship to NAPS member (son, granddaughter, etc.)		NAPS Headquarters
NAPS member's PO box/street address		no later than July 31, 2017
City State Z	ZIP+4	

Please mail completed application to NAPS Scholarships, Attn: Chuck Mulidore, Secretary/ Treasurer, 1727 King St., Suite 400, Alexandria, VA 22314-2753. Thank you.